MODULAR SWITCH
DISCONNECTORS
P1MS... TYPE
2
Modular switch disconnectors
General characteristics
These devices are mainly used for disconnection and
insulation of power lines and systems. They can also be used

Operational characteristics
–   Utilisation category: AC-22A
–   IEC rated insulation voltage Ui: 1000V
–   IEC rated impulse voltage Uimp: 4kV
–   IEC rated operational voltage Ue: 1P 230...240V; 2P, 3P,
4P 400...440V
–   IEC rated short-time withstand current Icw: 12xIe (for
1 second).
Certifications and compliance
Certifications obtained: TÜV-Rheinland, EAC.
Compliant with standards: IEC/EN/BS 60947-3.
 Order code              Ie              N° of DIN      Qty per     Wt
                                                 module         pkg
                                 [A]            n°                  n°             [kg]
 Modular switch disconnectors - 1P.
 P1MS1P032              32              1                    12              0.083
 P1MS1P040              40              1                    12              0.083
 P1MS1P063              63              1                    12              0.083
 P1MS1P100              100           1                    12              0.083
 P1MS1P125              125           1                    12              0.083
 Modular switch disconnectors - 2P.
 P1MS2P032              32              2                    6                0.170
 P1MS2P040              40              2                    6                0.170
 P1MS2P063              63              2                    6                0.170
 P1MS2P100              100           2                    6                0.170
 P1MS2P125              125           2                    6                0.170
 Modular switch disconnectors - 3P.
 P1MS3P032              32              3                    4                0.250
 P1MS3P040              40              3                    4                0.250
 P1MS3P063              63              3                    4                0.250
 P1MS3P100              100           3                    4                0.250
 P1MS3P125              125           3                    4                0.250
 Modular switch disconnectors - 4P.
 P1MS4P032              32              4                    3                0.330
 P1MS4P040              40              4                    3                0.330
 P1MS4P063              63              4                    3                0.330
 P1MS4P100              100           4                    3                0.330
 P1MS4P125              125           4                    3                0.330
P1MS1P...
P1MS2P...
P1MS3P...
P1MS4P...